INDIAN RIVER M0OsQuITO CONTROL DISTRICT
Financial Report
for
November 1- November 30, 2024

I.  Income $2,492,066.69
State Funds S .04
$2,492,066.73
Il. ~ Disbursements
a. Local Funds (15573-15625 & dd14819-dd14898) $368,803.56
b. State Funds $0.00
c. Total Disbursements -$368,803.56

d. Net $2,123,263.17
lll.  Change in cash position from last month $2,076,912.77
V. Bank balance (all accounts) $5,780,402.21

a. Lessreserves and contingency -51,831,441.00
V.  Total available cash $3,948,961.21



12:19 PM

12/03/24
Accrual Basis

Monthly Board Disbursement Report

IRMCD

As of November 30, 2024

Type Date Num Memo Credit
1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831

Paycheck 11/07/2024 Nov 24

Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14819 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14820 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14821 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14822 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14823 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14824 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14825 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14826 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14827 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14828 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14829 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14830 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14831 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14832 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14833 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14834 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14835 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14836 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14837 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14838 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14839 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14840 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14841 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14842 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14843 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14844 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14845 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14846 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14847 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14848 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14849 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14850 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14851 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14852 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14853 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14854 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14855 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/07/2024 dd14856 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14857 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14858 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14859 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14860 Direct Deposit
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12:19 PM

12/03/24
Accrual Basis

Monthly Board Disbursement Report

IRMCD

As of November 30, 2024

Type Date Num Memo Credit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14861 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14862 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14863 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14864 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14865 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14866 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14867 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14868 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14869 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14870 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14871 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14872 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14873 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14874 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14875 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14876 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14877 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14878 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14879 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14880 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14881 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14882 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14883 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14884 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14885 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14886 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14887 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14888 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14889 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14890 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14891 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/20/2024 dd14892 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/29/2024 dd14893 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/29/2024 dd14894 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/29/2024 dd14895 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/29/2024 dd14896 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/29/2024 dd14897 Direct Deposit
Paycheck 11/29/2024 dd14898 Direct Deposit

Total 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 0.00
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12:19 PM IRMCD

12/03/24 Monthly Board Disbursement Report
Accrual Basis As of November 30, 2024
Type Date Num Memo Credit

1070 RBC Operating Acct
Total 1070 RBC Operating Acct

TOTAL 0.00

Page 3



11:47 AM

12/03/24
Accrual Basis

IRMCD

Monthly Board Disbursement Report

As of November 30, 2024

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount
1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
Liability Check  11/06/2024 QuickBooks Payroll Service Created by Payroll Service on 11/05/... -68,298.85
Liability Check  11/19/2024 QuickBooks Payroll Service Created by Payroll Service on 11/18/... -67,519.22
Liability Check  11/27/2024 QuickBooks Payroll Service Created by Payroll Service on 11/25/... -767.42
Liability Check ~ 11/01/2024 EFRT Florida Retirement System 420000041009- October 2024 Contri... -35,921.30
Liability Check  11/07/2024 EFT Child Support -484.38
Liability Check  11/08/2024 EFT IRMCD-FICA,SS Med 59-6001309 -21,201.58
Liability Check  11/08/2024 EFT Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc. 0025223001 -1,458.34
Liability Check  11/08/2024 EFT Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc. 0025223001 -870.00
Liability Check  11/22/2024 EFT IRMCD-FICA,SS Med 58-6001309 -21,062.78
Liability Check  11/21/2024 EFT Child Support -484.38
Liability Check  11/22/2024 EFT Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc. 0025223001 -1,458.34
Liability Check  11/22/2024 EET Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc. 0025223001 -870.00
Liability Check ~ 11/22/2024 EFT American Fidelity-Products MCP#64213 Inv#D786224 November... -3,722.28
Liability Check  11/22/202+ EFT American Fidelity Assurance Company MCP#64213 Inv#2498362B Novemb... -1,838.78
Liability Check  11/22/2024 EFT Texas Life Insurance Company Inv#SS0A9H20241113001- Novemb... -383.30
Check 11/22/2024 EFT Principal Financial Group Acct#1037999-10001 December 202... -1,095.28
Check 11/06/2024 15573 Board of County Commissioners Inv # 010/31/2024 -4,725.71
Check 11/06/2024 15574 Clarke Mosquito Control Products Inv # 005110916 -340.00
Check 11/06/2024 15575 Ecological Associates, Inc. Inv # 16381 -3,300.50
Check 11/06/2024 15576 FedEx Inv # 8-644-61966, Inv # 8-657-5362... -27.45
Check 11/06/2024 15577 Florida Coast Equipment, LLC Acct # INDIAO25 Inv # P2907702 -69.62
Check 11/06/2024 15578 Florida Department of Commerce Inv # 90141 -175.00
Check 11/06/2024 15579 Kelly Tractor Co Inv # P101_0283240, A/P Inv # SV15... -3,008.41
Check 11/06/2024 15580 Leading Edge Associates, Inc. Inv # 3240 -2,338.40
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHI International Corp. Inv# B18987118,Inv # B18985599,In... -13,163.89
Check 11/06/2024 15582 Streamline Software, Inc. Inv # 2F6DE732-0003 -735.00
Check 11/06/2024 15583 Sub-Zero Ice Services, Inc Inv # 174563 -561.60
Check 11/06/2024 15584 Cintas Corporation No. 2 Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4210329806 -525.41
Check 11/06/2024 15585 Cole Auto Supply Acct # 1642 Closing Date 10/31/2024 -1,414.68
Check 11/06/2024 15586 Indian River County Landfill Acct # 178301 -77.96
Check 11/06/2024 15587 Mullinax Ford of Vero Beach Inv # 946274 -8,394.53
Check 11/06/2024 15588 Staples Advantage Acct # ATL1067547 Inv # 6015398772 -238.65
Check 11/06/2024 15589 Waste Management Inc. of Florida Customer # 9-18548-52001 Inv # 14... -226.25
Check 11/13/2024 15590 Cintas Corporation No. 2 Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4211033637 -525.41
Check 11/13/2024 15591 CNA Surety Bond # 42371343 Company # 0601 J... -680.00
Check 11/13/2024 15592 Grainger Acct # 807931407 Inv # 9304145395 -40.92
Check 11/13/2024 15593 Goodyear Auto Service # 6626 Inv # 0000052515 -844.00
Check 11/13/2024 15594 Kelly Tractor Co Inv # P101_0284204 -849.58
Check 11/13/2024 15595 Lewis, Longman, & Walker P.A. Inv # JDR-160483 -1,040.00
Check 11/13/2024 15596 Gannett Florida LocaliQ Account # 1125235 Inv # 0006745768 -33.36
Check 11/13/2024 15597 Lowe's Inv # 987871 -28.46
Check 11/13/2024 15598 Mullinax Ford of Vero Beach Inv # 155093 -29.93
Check 11/13/2024 15599 Staples Advantage Acct # ATL1067547 Inv # 6016291802 -37.38
Check 11/20/2024 15600 Agilent Technologies, Inc. Customer # 70727505 Inv # 1289364... -13,839.19
Check 11/20/2024 15601 AT&T Mobility Acct # 823540712 Invoice # 823540... -1,070.76
Check 11/20/2024 15602 Red Wing Shoe Store Inv # 20241114095186 -733.47
Check 11/20/2024 15603 SHI International Corp. Inv # B19053485, Inv # B19048497, |... -1,973.71
Check 11/20/2024 15604 McMaster-Carr Supply Co Inv # 36463184, Inv # 36477039, Inv ... -325.87
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11:47 AM

12/03/24
Accrual Basis

IRMCD

Monthly Board Disbursement Report

As of November 30, 2024

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount
Check 11/20/2024 15605 Sub-Zero Ice Services, Inc Inv # 175804 -748.80
Check 11/20/2024 15606 Image360 Inv # 1-29132 -95.76
Check 11/20/2024 15607 Cintas Corporation No. 2 Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4211821847 -519.29
Check 11/20/2024 15608 Grainger Acct # 807931407 Inv # 9313793185 -367.02
Check 11/20/2024 15609 First-Citizens Bank & Trust Co Customer # 2000350988 Inv # 45837... -199.23
Check 11/20/2024 15610 Indian River County Utilities Cust # 0012218-062300 Bill # 12523... -56.20
Check 11/20/2024 15611 Summer Agro Services, LLC Inv # 00665-M24-APL -11,047.50
Check 11/20/2024 15612 FedEx Inv # 8-672-11104,Inv # 8-680-10183... -27.63
Liability Check  11/22/2024 15615 FMIT FH0273- November 2024 Contributio... -60,969.45
Check 11/27/2024 15616 Cleaning By Mina, LLC Inv#78 -1,003.10
Check 11/27/2024 15617 Cintas Corporation No. 2 Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4212577270 -519.29
Check 11/27/2024 15618 Goodyear Auto Service # 6626 Inv # 0000052686 -190.62
Check 11/27/12024 15619 KYOCERA Document Solutions Southeast,...  Inv # 55V1408088 -704.32
Check 11/27/2024 15620 Tommy's Trailer Service & Auto Inv # 14988 -110.00
Check 11/27/12024 15621 Comcast Acct # 8535115060598219 -163.80
Check 11/27/12024 15622 FedEx Inv # 2-330-81530 -71.71
Check 11/27/2024 15623 FPL Acct # 90168-13504 -1,349.26
Check 11/27/2024 15624 SHI International Corp. Inv # B19082207, Inv # B19081903 -1,632.00
Check 11/27/2024 15625 Staples Advantage Acct # ATL1067547 Inv # 6017155033 -217.25

Total 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -368,803.56

1060 Seacoast State Funds-5161
Total 1060 Seacoast State Funds-5161

TOTAL

-368,803.56

Page 2



12:38 PM IR
12/03/24
Accrual Basis Custom Transaction Detail Report
November 2024

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Amount
Liability Check 11/01/2024 EFT Florida Retirement System 42000004 1009- October 2024 Contributions 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -35,921.30
Liability Check 11/01/2024 EFT Florida Retirement System 420000041009- October 2024 Contributions 2006 Payroll Liabilities 5,653.39
Liability Check 11/01/2024 EFT Florida Retirement System 420000041009- October 2024 Contributions 20.3 Life/Health Insurance 30,267.91
Check 11/06/2024 15573 Board of County Commissioners Inv # 010/31/2024 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -4,725.71
Check 11/06/2024 15573 Board of County Commissioners Inv # 010/31/2024 Fuel charges for Oct 2024 Unleaded $2.68/gal Diesel $2.85/gal 52.1.2 Gas & Diesel 4,725
Check 11/06/2024 15574 Clarke Mosquito Control Products Inv # 005110916 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -340.00
Check 11/06/2024 15574 Clarke Mosquito Control Products Inv # 005110916 BG Lure 52.4.3 Supl Research-General 340.00
Check 11/06/2024 15575 Ecological Associates, Inc. Inv # 16381 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -3,300.50
Check 11/06/2024 15575 Ecological Associates, Inc. Inv # 16381 Dry Season Sampling (37 stations x 6 events) - Year Two - Oct 2024 30.4 Other Prof/Gov Fees/Permit 3,300.50
Check 11/06/2024 15576 FedEx Inv # 8-644-61966, Inv # 8-657-53627, Inv # 8-665-19772 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -27.45
Check 11/06/2024 15576 FedEx Inv # 8-644-61966 Shipping Arbo samples 52.4.5 Supl Arbovirus ( CDC light traps, cloths foi 9.03
Check 11/06/2024 15576 FedEx Inv # 8-657-53627 Shipping Arbo samples 52.4.5 Supl Arbovirus ( CDC light traps, cloths fol 9.21
Check 11/06/2024 15576 FedEx Inv # B-665-19772 Shipping Arbo samples 52.4.5 Supl Arbovirus ( CDC light traps, cloths for 9.21
Check 11/06/2024 15577 Florida Coast Equipment, LLC Acct # INDIAO25 Inv # P2907702 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -69.62
Check 11/06/2024 15577 Florida Coast Equipment, LLC Acct # INDIA025 Inv # P2907702 Temperature gauge for RTV800 46.6.1 Truck/Auto/ATV-IRMCD 69.62
Check 11/06/2024 15578 Florida Department of Commerce Inv # 90141 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -175.00
Check 11/06/2024 15578 Florida Department of Commerce Inv # 90141 FY 24-25 Florida Special District Fee 30.4 Other Prof/Gov Fees/Permit 175.00
Check 11/06/2024 15579 Kelly Tractor Co Inv # P101_0283240, A/P Inv # SV1553670 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -3,008.41
Check 11/06/2024 15579 Kelly Tractor Co Inv # P101_0283240 CAT hydraulic oil 52.1.1 Oil & Lubricants 517.48
Check 11/06/2024 15579 Kelly Tractor Co V-belts x 2 for CAT # 3 46.6.3 Heavy Eqpt/Boats-IRMCD 44,85
Check 11/06/2024 15580 Leading Edge Associates, Inc. Inv # 3240 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -2,338.40
Check 11/06/2024 15580 Leading Edge Associates, Inc. Inv # 3240 Aerial Application & Travel Expenses 66.28 acres 30.4.5/Contract Serv.-Aircraft 2,338.40
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHiI International Corp. Inv # B18987118,Inv # B18985599,Inv # B18992035,Inv # B18990176,Inv # B1900567 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -13,163.89
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHiI International Corp. Inv # B18987118 Shure Microflex Advance Array Microphone RJ-45 for Board Room, € 51.3 Computer Hardware 3,615.00
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHI International Corp. Inv # B18985599 Barracuda Networks email protection Advanced, Cloud Archiving, SA 51.2 Computer Software 3,888.50
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHI International Corp. Inv # B18992035 M4250-9G1F-PoE+ (GSM4210PD) managed switch - for Board Roor 51.3 Computer Hardware 609.00
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHI International Corp. Inv # B18990176 1 Netgear, (2) 50' Network cables 51.3 Computer Hardware 180.00
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHI International Corp. Inv # B19005679 50 Complete Protection Platforms - Software for workstations 51.2 Computer Software 2,232.00
Check 11/06/2024 15581 SHI International Corp. Inv # B19010432 Wasabi Hot Cloud Storage 51.2 Computer Software 2,082.98
Check 11/06/2024 15582 Streamline Software, Inc. Inv # 2F6DE732-0003 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -735.00
Check 11/06/2024 15582 Streamline Software, Inc. Inv # 2F6DE732-0003 Streamline Flex Nov 1- Dec 1, 2024 51.2 Computer Software 735.00
Check 11/06/2024 15583 Sub-Zero Ice Services, Inc Inv # 174563 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -561.60
Check 11/06/2024 15583 Sub-Zero Ice Services, Inc Inv # 174563 Dry ice pellets for traps - 450 Ibs 52.4.5 Supl Arbovirus ( CDC light traps, cloths foi 561.60
Check 11/06/2024 15584 Cintas Corporation No, 2 Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4210329806 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -525.41
Check 11/06/2024 15584 Cintas Corporation No. 2 Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4210329806 11/04/2024 Uniform Services 30.4.2 Other Prof Sve/Uniforms 525.41
Check 11/06/2024 15585 Cole Auto Supply Acct # 1642 Closing Date 10/31/2024 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831 -1,414.68
Check 11/06/2024 15585 Cole Auto Supply Acct # 1642 Closing Date 10/31/2024 Dry absorbent for oil 46.0.20 Maint by IRMCD 65.96
Check 11/06/2024 15585 Cole Auto Supply tk 317-alternator, tk 258 starter, offilts, ign coil & sp/plug-tk 260, pwr/steer pump tk-259 46.6.1 Truck/Auto/ATV-IRMCD 1,603.87
Check 11/06/2024 15585 Cole Auto Supply warranty starter, core deposits 46.6.1 Truck/Auto/ATV-IRMCD -224.72
Check 11/06/2024 15585 Cole Auto Supply returned r/wheel seals & shaft seals 46.6.1 Truck/Auto/ATV-IRMCD -117.27
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12:38 PM
12/03/24
Accrual Basis

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Liability Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

11/06/2024 15585
11/06/2024 15586
11/06/2024 15586
11/06/2024 15587
11/06/2024 15587
11/06/2024 15588
11/06/2024 15588
11/06/2024 15589
11/06/2024 15589
11/06/2024 15589
11/06/2024 15579
11/06/2024 15581
11/06/2024 15581
11/06/2024
11/06/2024
11/07/2024 EFT
11/07/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/08/2024 EFT
11/13/2024 15590
11/13/2024 15590
11/13/2024 15591
11/13/2024 15591
11/13/2024 15591
11/13/2024 15592
11/13/2024 15592
11/13/2024 15593
11/13/2024 15593
11/13/2024 15594
11/13/2024 15594
11/13/2024 15595
11/13/2024 15595
11/13/2024 15596

Cole Auto Supply

Indian River County Landfill

Indian River County Landfill
Mullinax Ford of Vero Beach
Mullinax Ford of Vero Beach
Staples Advantage

Staples Advantage

Waste Management Inc. of Florida
Waste Management Inc. of Florida
Waste Management Inc. of Florida
Kelly Tractor Co

SHI International Corp.

SHI International Corp.
QuickBooks Payroll Service
QuickBooks Payroll Service

Child Support

Child Support
IRMCD-FICA,SS Med
IRMCD-FICA,SS Med
IRMCD-FICA,SS Med
IRMCD-FICA,SS Med
IRMCD-FICA,SS Med
IRMCD-FICA,SS Med

Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc.
Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc.
Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc.
Nationwide Retirement Solutions, Inc.

Cintas Corporation No. 2
Cintas Corporation No. 2

CNA Surety

CNA Surety

CNA Surety

Grainger

Grainger

Goodyear Auto Service # 6626
Goodyear Auto Service # 6626
Kelly Tractor Co

Kelly Tractor Co

Lewis, Longman, & Walker P.A.
Lewis, Longman, & Walker P.A.

Gannett Florida LocaliQ

IRMCD

Custom Transaction Detail Report
November 2024

suction gun, spindle nut socket
Acct # 178301 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
Acct # 178301 Disposal of old debris and materials from back of property at IRMCD  46.5.2 Grounds-IRMCD

Inv # 946274 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
Inv # 946274 Replace transmission on truck # 267

Acct # ATL1067547 Inv # 6015398772 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831

Acct # ATL1067547 Inv # 6015398772 double sided tape, clear tape refills, 3 ring bind 51.1 Office Supplies (Include AT&T advertising)

Customer # 9-18548-52001 Inv # 1413792-4835-6,Customer # 13-91132-63000 Inv # 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831

Customer # 9-18548-52001 Inv # 1413792-4835-6 Dumpster Weekly Oct 2024 43.1 Utility Services

Customer # 13-91132-63000 Inv # 1414094-4835-6 Recycle Weekly Oct 2024 43.1 Utility Services

A/P Inv # SV1553670 For CAT # 1 - troubleshoot CAT # 1, trip charge, replace 2 relay 46.4.1 Heavy Eqpt/Boats-Other

Inv # B18985599 Barracuda Networks email protection Advanced, Cloud Archiving, SA 1320 Prepaid Expense

Inv # B19005679 50 Complete Protection Platforms - Software for workstations 1320 Prepaid Expense

Created by Payroll Service on 11/05/2024 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831

Created by Payroll Service on 11/05/2024 2111 Direct Deposit Liabilities
1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
20086 Payroll Liabilities

59-6001309 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
59-6001309 2006 Payroll Liabilities
59-6001309 2006 Payroll Liabilities
59-6001309 2006 Payroll Liabilities
59-6001309 2006 Payroll Liabilities
59-6001309 2006 Payroll Liabilities
0025223001 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
0025223001 2006 Payroll Liabilities
0025223001 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
0025223001 2006 Payroll Liabilities

Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4211033637 1050 Seacoast Oper-4941 & 9831
Payer # 14087358 Inv # 4211033637 11/11/2024 Uniform Services 30.4.2 Other Prof Svc/Uniforms